
Р  А  С  П  О  Р  Е  Д     Ч   А  С  О  В  А – Р А Т А Ј С К А 

 

 

 

 

Презиме и име 

наставника 
Наст. 

предмет 

Разреди и 

одељења О
д

.с
т

ар
. 

У
к

.ч
а

с.
 ПОНЕДЕЉАК УТОРАК СРЕДА ЧЕТВРТАК ПЕТАК 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

1 Аломеровић 

Кенана 

Српски 

језик 
53,63,73,74, 83 

 17  74  63 53   53 73 74      74 63 53 73    53 73  63    63 73 53 74  
73 

оз 
2 Нинчић  

Александра 

Српски 

језик 
83 

 4 83              83          83    83       

3 Вељовић 

Нермина 

Енг. јез. 

Грађ.вас. 
73,74, 83 

74 6      
 

 83 74 
 73 

          
74 73 83          5-8 

74 

оз 
4 Ђурђевић 

Елвира 

Енглески 

језик 
53, 63 53 4        63 53                 53 63 

53 

оз 
       

5 Азра  

Башовић 

Руски 

језик 
63  2     63               63                

6 Александра 

Рековић 

Францус.

језик 
53, 73, 74, 83  8   74 73        53 83 74             83      53 73  

7 Лазовић  

Ивана 

Лик. кул. 

 

53,63, ,73, 74 

83 
 6               73  74 63 53 53            83    

8 Амел 

Мушовић 

Музичка  

култура 

53,63,73,  74, 

83 
 6           53                  63 53  73 83 74  

9 Наџија 

 Хаџагић 

Историја 

 

53,63, 73, 

74,83 
 9          83 63 74 73         63 83 53 74 73          

10 Шљукић  

Ђоко 

Геогра-

фија 
63,  73, 74  6        73 63  74 83          73 63 74 53 83          

11 Мујезиновић 

Мурат Физика 63, 73, 74,83 
 

8          73 83 63 74         83 74 63 73           

12 Барјактаревић 

Назмо 

Матема-

тика 
53, 63, 74, 83 63 16 74 83 63 53    74 83 63     63 53 83 74  

63 

оз 
 53       53 83 63 74    

13 Tошић  

Дејана 

Матема-

тика 
73 73 4 73           73               73  73       

14 Ајдуковић 

Славица 

Биоло-

гија 
53, 63  4 63  53            53 63                    

15 Бајрам Хоџић Биоло-

гија 
73  2  73                  73               

 

16 Рондић  

Медина 

Биоло-

гија 
74, 83  4     74 83            83 74                 

17 Адиловић 

Садета  

Хемија 

 
73, 74, 83  6     

          
74 83 73    

        
74 73 83   

  

18 Пушкић  

Бојана 

ТТ 

Информ. 

 53,63,73, 74, 83      

  63 
 

10 

2 

53 

 

53 

 

83 

 

83 

 

73 

 

73 

  

   
  

 

63 

 

63 

      
      

  

 74 

 

74 

 

63 

 

63 

 

  

19 Дерикоњић 

Наталија 
ТТ 

63,74, 83       
6   

83 

 

83 

  
         

   
 

  
      

 

 
 

74 

 

74 

 

63 

 

63 

 

 

 
20 Рвовић Жарко Информ. 53, 73, 74, 83  6                73 53  83 83       74 74        

21 Хасанагић 

Нермин  

ФЗВ 

 
53,63, 73,74,83 

83 15  63 73 74 83     53    
 

   73 63 74 
83 

оз 
   63 74 53 83   53  73 83  

22 Таловић  

Алмир 

Исламск

а верон. 

53,63, 73,74,83  5      
63 83 

    
 53  

    

  73/4    

  

 

 

  
  

   

23 Матовић 

Жана 

Правосл

.верон. 
53,63 

 
1 

     
  

    
   

    

   
   

  

 

 

  
  

 

53/ 

63  


